
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

GTS1 
1 

GTS2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

416 

120 
81 
212 
66 
189 

212 
36 
86 
11 
43 
82 
20 

Name 

Baden Dunn 

Will Pope 
Christina Werley 
Jackson Dunn 
Grant Lipsky 
Raquel Anderson 

Matus Huska 
Daniel Williams 
Team Racecar 
Doug Schuler 
Doug Young 
Keith Slankard 
Sean Soulvie 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Diff 

20.178 
20.782 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 

0.951 
23.815 
35.556 
54.911 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm In Lap 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make/Model 

Porsche Boxster 

BMW 330ci 
BMW M3 
Porsche Boxter 
BMW M3 

Audi TTS 
BMW M3 
BMW 325 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Porsche Cayman S 
BMW M3 

Color 

Black 

Grey and Red 
Silver 
Black 
Black 

red 
Grey/Black 
Black 
Silver-grey 
Blue 
White 
Sliver/Blue 

Sponsor 

SCR Performance 

Driving Force Motorsports 

Apikol 
SCR Performance 
Hoosier/ Cervelli Technical Service 
RS Asset Management 
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Chief of Timing: David Wright 
Race Director: Chuck Taylor 
Race Director: Chris McComb 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - Rumble in the Rockies 
Group A 

Race #2 

Race (17:00 or 9 Laps) started at 15:58:12 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

5/21/2022 15:45 


